
Startliste lørdag 28. december kl. 09.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Troels Schmidt BK Center 55 190 17 A
2 David Cronquist BK Center 55 190 17 A
3 Milla Hansen BK Center 164 39 B
4 Tommy Christensen BK Center 66 186 20 A
5 Anders Tausø Christensen SAS 66 193 14 A
6 Lars LInder Sporvejene 91 212 0 A
7 Carsten Gjertsen Pin Crackers 91 197 11 A
8 Martin Øager BK Sisu 99 225 0 A
9 Jonas Bülow BK Sisu 99 209 1 A

10 Elsebeth Breusch FBK 2000 85 151 50 B
11 Jan Breusch FBK 2000 85 196 12 A
12 Christopher R. Larsen BK Rolling Stones 183 23 A
13 Kian P. Terp LBC 2012 166 37 B



Startliste lørdag 28. december kl. 10.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Troels Schmidt BK Center 190 17 A
2 David Cronquist BK Center 66 190 17 A
3 Milla Hansen BK Center 66 164 39 B
4 Tommy Christensen BK Center 77 186 20 A
5 Anders Tausø Christensen SAS 77 193 14 A
6 Lars LInder Sporvejene 92 212 0 A
7 Carsten Gjertsen Pin Crackers 92 197 11 A
8 Niels Chr. Andersen Team CKC 168 36 B
9 Lillian Andersen Team CKC 159 43 B

10 Martin Øager BK Sisu 99 225 0 A
11 Jonas Bülow BK Sisu 99 209 1 A
12 Emil Jørgensen BK Center 164 39 B
13 Elsebeth Breusch FBK 2000 85 151 50 B
14 Jan Breusch FBK 2000 85 196 12 A
15 Kian P. Terp LBC 2012 166 37 B



Startliste lørdag 28. december kl. 11.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Ib Aage Larsen B.K Triominos 88 168 36 B
2 Tine Larsen B.K Triominos 88 150 51 B
3 Susanne Andersen B.K Triominos 33 160 43 B
4 Paul Hansen Føniks 33 154 48 B
5 Benny Jørgensen Bk keglerne 44 166 37 B
6 Lise Mollerup Ellipsen 44 121 76 B
7 Rudi larsen BK Triominos 55 169 35 B
8 Hanne Larsen BK Triominos 55 142 58 B
9 Martin Øager BK Sisu 99 225 0 A

10 Jonas Bülow BK Sisu 99 209 1 A
11 Per Klokmose B.K Triominos 66 169 35 B
12 Helle Meinhardt B.K Triominos 66 149 52 B
13 Frank wedel Jensen B.K Triominos 67 156 46 B
14 Lone Baltzersen B.K Triominos 67 141 59 B
15 Elsebeth Breusch FBK 2000 85 151 50 B
16 Jan Breusch FBK 2000 85 196 12 A
17 Jonas Bøgh Nemming BK Søborg 32 189 18 A
18 Victor Rentsch BK Søborg 32 207 3 A

           



Startliste lørdag 28. december kl. 13.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Ib Aage Larsen B.K Triominos 88 168 36 B
2 Tine Larsen B.K Triominos 88 129 69 B
3 Victor Merkelsen SAS 22 180 26 A
4 Kai Jørgensen SAS 22 169 35 B
5 Susanne Andersen B.K Triominos 33 160 43 B
6 Paul Hansen Føniks 33 154 48 B
7 Birger Sørensen Smut 79 164 39 B
8 Benny Jørgensen Bk keglerne 44 166 37 B
9 Lise Mollerup Ellipsen 44 121 76 B

10 Rudi larsen BK Triominos 55 169 35 B
11 Hanne Larsen BK Triominos 55 142 58 B
12 Helle Meinhardt B.K Triominos 66 149 52 B
13 Per Klokmose B.K Triominos 66 169 35 B
14 Emil Jørgensen BK Center 164 39 B
15 Stefan Jeppesen BK Center 202 7 A
16 Jonas Bøgh Nemming BK Søborg 189 18 A
17 Victor Rentsch BK Søborg 207 3 A



Startliste lørdag 28. december kl. 14.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Birger Kruse Viking Bowlers 167 37 B
2 Stefan Pedersen Viking Bowlers 28 168 36 B
3 Ruben Marcher Viking Bowlers 28 126 71 B
4 Victor Merkelsen SAS 22 180 26 A
5 Kai Jørgensen SAS 22 169 35 B
6 Birger Sørensen Smut 78 164 39 B
7 Stefan Jeppesen BK Center 202 7 A



Startliste lørdag 28. december kl. 15.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Stefan Pedersen Viking Bowlers 28 168 36 B
2 Ruben Marcher Viking Bowlers 28 126 71 B
3 Birger Kruse Viking Bowlers 167 37 B
4 Victor Merkelsen SAS 22 180 26 A
5 Kai Jørgensen SAS 22 169 35 B



Startliste lørdag 28. december kl. 17.00

Navn Klub Team Snit



Startliste lørdag 28. december kl. 18.00

Navn Klub Team Snit



Startliste søndag 29. december kl. 09.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Patricia Delani Bk Center 156 46 B
2 Christian Emeke Nørris Dalsgaard Break-Point 25 187 20 A
3 Rene Folke Break-Point 25 172 32 B
4 Bjarne M Andersen Pin-crackers 37 187 20 A
5 René Jeppesen Pin-crackers 37 171 33 B
6 Dennis Mortensen BK Hook 58 208 2 A
7 Dean Lindholm BK Hook 58 199 9 A
8 Victor Verner Gundersen BK Center 201 8 A
9 Lucas Thomasen SAS 59 206 3 A

10 Karen Kærgaard Nielsen SAS 59 196 12 A
11 Poul Hansen  Joker 178 27 A
12 Thomas Carter Ravnsborg 71 184 22 A
13 Pierre Bouquet Ravnsborg 71 181 25 A
14 Martin Øager BK Sisu 66 225 0 A
15 Victor Gundersen BK Center 66 201 8 A
16 Christopher R. Larsen BK Rolling Stones 183 23 A
17 Mikkel Storgaard Reichow SAS 32 96 97 B
18 Finn Nørregaard Nielsen SAS 32 159 43 B
19 Mathias Storgaard Madsen SAS 33 191 16 A
20 Marie Nørregaard Reichow SAS 33 183 23 A
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40



Startliste søndag 29. december kl. 10.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Patricia Delani Bk Center 156 46 B
2 Kirsten jensen Slagelse Bowlingklub 1 162 41 B
3 Jack Adolph Slagelse Bowlingklub 1 169 35 B
4 Pia Bah IF 32 2 144 56 B
5 Flemming Knudsen IF 32 2 165 38 B
6 Kristine Nielsen IF 32 3 170 34 B
7 Tim Nielsen IF 32 3 173 31 B
8 Christian Emeke Nørris Dalsgaard Break-Point 25 187 20 A
9 Rene Folke Break-Point 25 172 32 B

10 Bjarne M Andersen Pin-crackers 37 187 20 A
11 René Jeppesen Pin-crackers 37 171 33 B
12 Knud Olesen LK Bowling 134 65 B
13 Victor Verner Gundersen BK Center 201 8 A
14 Lars LInder Sporvejene 93 197 11 A
15 Carsten Gjertsen Pin Crackers 93 212 0 A
16 Verner Kruse BBK 95 19 167 37 B
17 Alex Kristensen BK Hook 19 182 24 A
18 Flemming Nielsen Politiet IF 145 55 B
19 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse Bowlingklub  214 0 A
20 Lucas Thomasen SAS 59 206 3 A
21 Karen Kærgaard Nielsen SAS 59 196 12 A
22 John petersen BK Keglerne 164 39 B
23 Asger Wiuff Køge 75  168 36 B
24 Poul Hansen  Joker 178 27 A
25 Tommy Brodersen  Joker 201 8 A
26 Christina Brodersen BK Center 174 31 B
27 Jan Knudsen  Joker 171 33 B
28 Jan Malinowski Joker 145 55 B
29 Lasse Frederiksen  BK Center 47 186 20 A
30 Patrick Erichsen  Joker 47 179 26 A
31 Thomas Carter Ravnsborg 71 184 22 A
32 Pierre Bouquet Ravnsborg 71 181 25 A
33 Christian Larsen BK Center 187 20 A
34 Tine Bune BK Center 164 39 B
35 Bjarne Olsen BK Center 183 23 A
36 Martin Øager BK Sisu 66 225 0 A
37 Victor Gundersen BK Center 66 201 8 A
38 Casper Riis Lyngsaa-Jørgensen IF 32 60 200 9 A
39 Erling Jørgensen IF 32 60 135 64 B
40      



Startliste søndag 29. december kl. 11.00

Nr. Navn Klub Team Snit HDC RK
1 Christian Emeke Nørris Dalsgaard Break-Point 25 187 20 A
2 Rene Folke Break-Point 25 172 32 B
3 Bjarne M Andersen Pin-crackers 37 187 20 A
4 René Jeppesen Pin-crackers 37 171 33 B
5 Stefan Jeppesen MBW-I Bowling 171 33 B
6 Steen Brehmer MBW-I Bowling 165 38 B
7 Victor Verner Gundersen BK Center 200 9 A
8 Verner Kruse BBK 95 19 187 20 A
9 Alex Kristensen BK Hook 19 172 32 B

10 Henrik Brogaard Slagelse Bowlingklub  214 -3 A
11 Tommy Brodersen  Joker 201 8 A
12 Christina Brodersen BK Center 174 31 B
13 Jan Knudsen  Joker 171 33 B
14 Jan Malinowski Joker 145 55 B
15 Lasse Frederiksen  BK Center 47 186 20 A
16 Patrick Erichsen  Joker 47 179 26 A
17 Asger Wiuff Køge 75  168 36 B
18 Thomas Carter Ravnsborg 71 184 22 A
19 Pierre Bouquet Ravnsborg 71 181 25 A
20 Christian Larsen BK Center 187 20 A
21 Tine Bune BK Center 164 39 B
22 Bjarne Olsen BK Center 183 23 A
23 Martin Øager BK Sisu 66 225 0 A
24 Victor Gundersen BK Center 66 201 8 A
25  
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